
G R A N T

M A H T O M E D I

H U G O

D E L L W O O D

L A K E  E L M O

W
H

I
T

E
 

B
E

A
R

 
T

W
P

.

S
T

I
L

L
W

A
T

E
R

 
T

W
P

.

M A Y  T W P .

S
T

I
L

L
W

A
T

E
R

P I N E  S P R I N G S

W H I T E  B E A R  L A K E

O A K D A L E

B I R C H W O O D  V I L L A G E

W I L L E R N I E

O A K  P A R K  H E I G H T S

1150

1142

1143

1149

1145

1144

1148

11
51

1154

1146

1147

98
9

98
8

11
39

11
38

1128

1152

98
2

98
3

98
7

929
11971126

1153

0.75 0 0.75 1.50.375
Miles

Community Development
October 23, 2007

* Some users describe TAZ's as Traffic 
Analysis Zones or some other closely
related words. In principle, they refer 
to similar transportation planning areas.

Open Water

Stream

Community Boundary

Local Roads

SOURCE: The geography for the TAZ's
are based on the Twin Cities Regional
Travel Demand Forecast Model. Local 
Roads are from The Lawrence Group's 
Street Centerline data. Community 
Boundary, Stream, and Open Water 
are from DataFinder.org
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Transportation Analysis Zones (TAZ)*
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